10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Parks/Rec Supervisor

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Other Positions Held Special District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Department
Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Total Wages
$52,481

$9,336

$7,204

$6,946

$3,824

$3,547

$2,666

$2,572

$2,167

$1,393

$853

$752

$739

$720

$669

$650

$621

$595



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

$501

$464

$449

$424

$423

$401

$399

$398

$375

$361

$335

$326

$321

$296

$288

$288

$286

$282



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

$281

$279

$265

$234

$230

$225

$225

$223

$223

$220

$219

$218

$207

$205

$200

$198

$196

$196



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Part Time Parks/Rec

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Templeton Community Services
District

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

Parks/Rec

$193

$160

$159

$146

$143

$141

$140

$134

$125

$121

$80

$67



