	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parks/Rec Supervisor		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$52,481
2.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$9,336
3.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$7,204
4.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$6,946
5.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$3,824
6.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$3,547
7.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$2,666
8.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$2,572
9.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$2,167
10.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$1,393
11.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$853
12.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$752
13.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$739
14.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$720
15.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$669
16.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$650
17.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$621
18.	Part Time Parks/Rec		Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$595

19.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$501
20.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$464
21.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$449
22.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$424
23.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$423
24.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$401
25.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$399
26.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$398
27.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$375
28.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$361
29.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$335
30.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$326
31.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$321
32.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$296
33.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$288
34.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$288
35.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$286
36.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$282

37.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$281
38.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$279
39.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$265
40.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$234
41.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$230
42.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$225
43.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$225
44.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$223
45.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$223
46.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$220
47.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$219
48.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$218
49.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$207
50.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$205
51.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$200
52.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$198
53.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$196
54.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$196

55.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$193
56.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$160
57.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$159
58.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$146
59.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$143
60.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$141
61.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$140
62.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$134
63.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$125
64.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$121
65.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$80
66.	Part Time Parks/Rec	Templeton Community Services District	Parks/Rec	\$67